
BIG SKY HIGH SCHOOL
2022-23 GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT VARSITY J.V. FROSH BUS
11/28/22 Mon 1st Day of Practice
12/09/22 Fri @ Senior 5:30 8:15
12/10/22 Sat @Skyview 12:00
12/13/22 Tues @ GFH 7:00 5:30 4:00 11:35
12/15/22 Thurs @ Hellgate 8:00 6:30
12/20/22 Tues vs CMR 7:00 5:30 4:00
01/05/23 Thurs @ Helena Hi 7:00 5:30 4:00 12:30
01/07/23 Sat vs Capital 2:00 12:30 11:00
01/09/23 Mon @Sentinel 4:15 2:45
01/10/23 Tues vs Sentinel 5:30 4:00
01/13/23 Fri @ Butte 7:00 5:30 4:00 12:30
01/17/22 Tues vs CMR 7:00 5:30 4:00
01/19/23 Thurs @ Hellgate 6:30
01/20/23 Fri vs Hellgate 7:15 4:00
01/24/23 Tues @ Glacier 7:00 5:30 4:00 12:00
01/26/23 Thurs vs Flathead 7:00 5:30 4:00
01/31/23 Tues vs Helena Hi 7:00 5:30 4:00
02/04/23 Sat @ Capital 3:30 2:00 12:30 7:30
02/07/23 Tues vs Butte 7:00 5:30 4:00
02/09/23 Thurs vs Sentinel 4:00
02/10/23 Fri @Sentinel 7:15 4:15
02/16/23 Thurs @ Hellgate 7:00

02/17/23 Fri @ Hellgate 
Adams Center 6:00

02/18/23 Sat vs Hellgate 10:00
02/21/23 Tues @ Flathead 7:00 5:30 4:00 12:10
02/23/23 Thurs vs Glacier 7:00 5:30 4:00

03/02/23 Thurs Divisionals @ Flathead
03/03/23 Fri Divisionals @ Flathead
03/04/23 Sat Divisionals @ Flathead

03/09/23 Thurs State @ Butte
03/10/23 Fri State @ Butte
03/11/23 Sat State @ Butte

ALL DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBLECT TO CHANGE


